Temas de estudio de 4to período:
1. Los 35 verbos irregulares (presente-past- past participle and meaning)
2. Present perfect
3. Passive voice
4. Comparative adjectives.
IRREGULAT VERBS:
BASE FORM              PAST                  PAST PARTIC                  MEANING      
Be
Buy                                 
Bring                            
Break                            
Begin                          
Become                  
Have                          
Do                              
Eat                                 
Drive                          
Drink                        
Go                                
Swim                             
Take                       
Get                         
Write                
Choose                 
Find                     
Send                 
See                         
Make                    
Think                   
Forsake                      
Come                     
Grow                      
Lose                        
Leave                      
Build                      
Fall                         
Feel       
Sell     
Tell
Say
Catch
Speak
            










5. BASE FORM    PAST                  PAST PARTIC                  MEANING      
6. Be
7. Buy                                 
8. Bring                            
9. Break                            
10. Begin                          
11. Become                  
12. Have                          
13. Do                              
14. Eat                                 
15. Drive                          
16. Drink                        
17. Go                                
18. Swim                             
19. Take                       
20. Get                         
21. Write                
22. Choose                 
23. Find                     
24. Send                 
25. See                         
26. Make                    
27. Think                   
28. Forsake                      
29. Come                     
30. Grow                      
31. Lose                        
32. Leave                      
33. Build                      
34. Fall                         
35. Feel                        
36. 
37. 
